
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
6 

40 
2 

15 

Name 
Della Rocca Edoardo 
Cantatore Francesco 
Zappalà Domenico 
Nocco Roberto 

Club Class 
G O O D Y E A R  9 9 2  G T 3  
T U B I S T Y L E  9 9 1  G T 3  

T U B I S T Y L E  9 9 1  G T 3  

Best Tm 
1:45.408 
1:50.021 
1:51.671 
1:53.635 

Diff 

4.613 
6.263 
8.227 

Gap 

4.613 
1.650 
1.964  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 12:15:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 
Race Director: Dino Lodola 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
PORSCHE CLUB GT 

Turno 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:49:00 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

29/04/2023 11:40 


